R
S
-4
8
5
 R
e
m

+
-
Ordering Information
I-7050 CR 7-channel Non-isolated DI and 8-channel Non-isolated DO Module with DCON Protocol (Blue Cover) (RoHS)
I-7050-G CR 7-channel Non-isolated DI and 8-channel Non-isolated DO Module with DCON Protocol (Gray Cover) (RoHS)
I-7050D CR I-7050 with LED Display (Blue Cover) (RoHS)
I-7050D-G CR I-7050 with LED Display (Gray Cover) (RoHS)
I-7050A CR 7-channel Non-isolated DI and 8-channel Non-isolated DO Module with DCON Protocol (Current Sink) (Blue Cover) (RoHS)
I-7050AD CR I-7050A with LED Display (Blue Cover) (RoHS)
I-7050AD-G CR I-7050A with LED Display (Gray Cover) (RoHS)
M-7050-G CR 7-channel Non-isolated DI and 8-channel Non-isolated DO Module with DCON and Modbus Protocol (Gray Cover) (RoHS)
M-7050D-G CR M-7050 with LED Display (Gray Cover) (RoHS)
Internal I/O Structure Pin Assignments
Wire Connections